Men’s Fade Cut
Beard Trim

Beard Fade

Buzz Cut
Pensioner Cut
Kids's Normal Cut
Kids Fade

Razor Head Shave
Men’s Hair Colour

HAIR SERVICES
Ladies Trim

Ladies Trim (incl. wash & dry)

Ladies Style Cut

LADIES STYLE CUT & BLOW WAVE

Short

Medium
Medium to Long
Long

SUPER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE

Lip

Chin

Sides Burn
Lip/Chin

Full Face

Under Arms

Bikini

Stomach Line
Back of Neck
Bikini line/U/ Arms
Brazilian

Brazilian /U/ Arms
Ladies 1/2 Legs
Ladies full Legs

SINGLE PRICE PRE PAY 6 PRE PAY 10

$20
$20
$35
$35
$40
$30
$40
$25
$35
$60
$60
$99
$125
$180

$15
$15
$30
$30
$35
$25
$35
$22
$30
$50
$50
$85
$105
$160

$12
$12
$25
$25
$32
$20
$30
$20
$25
$40
$40
$80
$100
$150

$30
$20
825
815
$20
$20
$25
$20
$35

825
$45
$45

$50
$60
$70
$75

Ladies Full Arms
Ladies 1/2 Arms
Men’s 1/2 Back
Men’s Full Back
Men'’s Half Arms
Men'’s Full Arms
Men’s Half Legs
Men'’s Full Legs

$99
$55
$120
$180
$75
$110
$140
$200

Men’s Under Arms  $50
Men’s Upper Cheek $35

Chest
Shoulder

Ladies full Legs
+Brazilian+UA

Ladies H/Legs
+Brazilian+UA

Full Body

@ @uniquebrowandbeauty
® 0431 181 422

® 03 8385 7575

$85
S50
$150

SYE{)

$300

$85
$45
$115
$160
$70
$100
$135
$190
$42
$30
$80
$40
$140

$120

$280

$80
$40
$110
$155
$65
$90
$130
$180
$36
$25
$75
$32
$130

$100

$260

BROW & BEAUTY

hairdressing

TRADING HOURS

MONDAY-WEDNESDAY: 9-5

THURSDAY: 9-6

FRIDAY: 9-9

SATURDAY: 9-5

SUNDAY: 10-5




THREADING
Eyebrows
Upper Lip/Chin
Forehead
Sides Burn

Full Face

TINTING AND PERMING
Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyelash Perm

Brow Heena

Brow Lamination

PACKAGE

Lash and Brow Tint

Lash Lift and Tint

Brow Lamination and Tint

Brow Lamination and Brow Heena

WAXING
Eyebrow Wax
Upper Lip/Chin
Sides Burns
Full Face
Under Arms
Half Arms
Full Arms
Half Legs

Full Legs
Stomach

Full Back
Half Back
Bikini Line
G/String
Brazilian

PACKAGE
Full Body Wax
Eyebrow/Upper Lip/Chin

MEN’S WAXING
Eyebrow

Cheek Area

Full Arms

$15
$8/58
$10
$18
$45

$15
$20
S55
$40
S75

$30
$20
$85
$99

$15
$5/55
$18
$40
$15
$22
$28
$25
$35
$20
$30
$18
$20
$30
$45

$150
$22

$18
$10
$30

Half Arms $25
Half Legs S30
Full Legs S40
Stomach S30
Shoulder S30
Back S40
Chest S30
MAKE UP

Party Make Up $120
Bridal Make Up $250
SPRAY TANNING

Full Body S35
Half Body $25
FACIALS / BODY TREATMENTS

FACIALS

Express Deep Cleanse $30

This is highly effective facial is ideal for time and
restricted clients. It’s the perfect stepping Stone to full
service facial.

ENZYME FACIAL $70
Any Facial can incorporate this specialised peeling
treatment organic, all natural enzyme from asian grain
(spelt) gently removes any dead skin cells. This deep
exfoliation is suitable for even the most sensitive skin.

MICRODEMABRASION S85
Micro treatment deeply cleanses your skin, increasing
the absorption of our omniderm skin care products
applied to the skin by effectively removing dead skin
cells and cleaning out pores, leaving the skin smoother
and softes

BIO LIFT S90
This facial is a quick lift treatment that stimulates all of
the skin’s function. It strengthens the connective
tissue leaving the skin firm and energised

COLLAGEN FACIAL $110
This supreme performance of the collagen fleece Mask
will improve the elasticity, restructure damaged skin,
smooth lines and wrinkles, soothe and hydrate. For an
incredible and immediate “Wow-result”!

HYDRODERMABRASION $100
Hydrodermabrasion is the new way to combat dead
skin build up and clogged pores with zero down time.
The system uses water and oxygen combined with
diamond crystals to exfoliate the skin effortlessly. This
leaves the skin looking healthier and deeply hydrated.

Other facials available upon consultation with our
beauty therapist - Price May vary

MASSAGES

Back, Neck and Head Massage (30 min) S55
Full body Massage (60 min) $100
Full body Scrub (15 min) $40
HAIR COLOUR & CUTS

TINT

Regrowth $45
Full Colour

Short $60
Medium $80
Long $95
FOILS

Part Line From S50
1/2 Head From $90
3/4 Head From S$160
Full Head From $185
Balayage From $220
Toner From $30-40
BLOWWAVE IRON & CURL

Short Hair S35
Medium Hair $45
Long Hair S55
Hair Up From $45
HAIR TREATMENTS

Normal Hair Treatment $25
Hair Spa with Restoration Treatment $45
Keratin Infusion Treatment From $150
Chemical Straightening From $200
Hair Perming From$90

Hair Extensions Check with the Stylist

BARBER SERVICES
Men’s Cut $25



