Men's Fade Cut	\$30
Beard Trim	\$20
Beard Fade	\$25
Buzz Cut	\$15
Pensioner Cut	\$20
Kids's Normal Cut	\$20
Kids Fade	\$25
Razor Head Shave	\$20
Men's Hair Colour	\$35
HAIR SERVICES	
Ladies Trim	\$25
Ladies Trim (incl. wash & dry)	\$45
Ladies Style Cut	\$45
LADIES STYLE CUT & BLOW WAVE	
Short	\$50
and the second s	
Medium	\$60
Medium Medium to Long	\$60 \$70

SUPER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE	SINGLE PRICE	PRE PAY 6	PRE PAY 10
Lip	\$20	\$15	\$12
Chin	\$20	\$15	\$12
Sides Burn	\$35	\$30	\$25
Lip/Chin	\$35	\$30	\$25
Full Face	\$40	\$35	\$32
Under Arms	\$30	\$25	\$20
Bikini	\$40	\$35	\$30
Stomach Line	\$25	\$22	\$20
Back of Neck	\$35	\$30	\$25
Bikini line/U/ Arms	\$60	\$50	\$40
Brazilian	\$60	\$50	\$40
Brazilian /U/ Arms	\$99	\$85	\$80
Ladies 1/2 Legs	\$125	\$105	\$100
Ladies full Legs	\$180	\$160	\$150

Ladies Full Arms	\$99	\$85	\$80
Ladies 1/2 Arms	\$55	\$45	\$40
Men's 1/2 Back	\$120	\$115	\$110
Men's Full Back	\$180	\$160	\$155
Men's Half Arms	\$75	\$70	\$65
Men's Full Arms	\$110	\$100	\$90
Men's Half Legs	\$140	\$135	\$130
Men's Full Legs	\$200	\$190	\$180
Men's Under Arms	\$50	\$42	\$36
Men's Upper Cheek	\$35	\$30	\$25
Chest	\$85	\$80	\$75
Shoulder	\$50	\$40	\$32
Ladies full Legs +Brazilian+UA	\$150	\$140	\$130
Ladies H/Legs +Brazilian+UA	\$130	\$120	\$100
Full Body	\$300	\$280	\$260



- f @uniquebrowandbeauty
 - **©** 0431 181 422
 - **©** 03 8385 7575



BROW & BEAUTY

hairdressing

TRADING HOURS

MONDAY-WEDNESDAY: 9-5

THURSDAY: 9-6

FRIDAY: 9-9

SATURDAY: 9-5

SUNDAY: 10-5

THREADING		Half Arms	\$25	HYDRODERMABRASION	\$100
Eyebrows	\$15	Half Legs \$30		Hydrodermabrasion is the new way to combat dead	
Upper Lip/Chin	\$8/\$8	Full Legs \$40		skin build up and clogged pores with zero down time.	
Forehead	\$10	Stomach	\$30	The system uses water and oxygen con	nbined with
Sides Burn	\$18	Shoulder	\$30	diamond crystals to exfoliate the skin ϵ	ffortlessly. This
Full Face	\$45	Back	\$40	leaves the skin looking healthier and c	eeply hydrated.
TINTING AND PERMING		Chest	\$30	Other facials available upon consultat	ion with our
Eyebrow Tint	\$15	MAKE UP		beauty therapist - Price May vary	
Eyelash Tint	\$20	Party Make Up	\$120	MASSAGES	
Eyelash Perm	\$55	Bridal Make Up	\$250	Back, Neck and Head Massage (30 min) \$55
Brow Heena	\$40	SPRAY TANNING		Full body Massage (60 min)	\$100
Brow Lamination	\$75	Full Body	\$35	Full body Scrub (15 min)	\$100 \$40
PACKAGE		Half Body	\$25		940
Lash and Brow Tint	\$30	•	72 3	HAIR COLOUR & CUTS	
Lash Lift and Tint	\$20	FACIALS / BODY TREATMENTS		TINT	A
Brow Lamination and Tint	\$85	FACIALS	400	Regrowth	\$45
Brow Lamination and Brow Heena	\$99	Express Deep Cleanse	\$30	Full Colour	460
	455	This is highly effective facial is ideal		Short	\$60
WAXING	645	restricted clients. It's the perfect ste	pping Stone to full	Medium	\$80
Eyebrow Wax	\$15	service facial.		Long	\$95
Upper Lip/Chin	\$5/\$5	ENZYME FACIAL	\$70	FOILS	5
Sides Burns	\$18	Any Facial can incorporate this spec	ialised peeling	Part Line	From \$50
Full Face	\$40	treatment organic, all natural enzyme from asian grain		1/2 Head	From \$90
Under Arms	\$15	(spelt) gently removes any dead skin cells. This deep		3/4 Head	From \$160
Half Arms	\$22	exfoliation is suitable for even the most sensitive skin.		Full Head	From \$185
Full Arms	\$28	MICRODEMABRASION	\$85	Balayage	From \$220
Half Legs Full Legs	\$25 \$35	Micro treatment deeply cleanses yo		Toner	From \$30-40
Stomach	\$35 \$20	the absorption of our omniderm skin care products		BLOWWAVE IRON & CURL	
Full Back	\$20 \$30	applied to the skin by effectively removing dead skin		Short Hair	\$35
Half Back	\$30 \$18	cells and cleaning out pores, leaving the skin smoother		Medium Hair	\$45
Bikini Line	\$18 \$20	and softes		Long Hair	\$55
G/String	\$20 \$30		ćoo	Hair Up	From \$45
Brazilian	\$45	BIO LIFT	\$90	HAIR TREATMENTS	
	- 71 5	This facial is a quick lift treatment the		Normal Hair Treatment	\$25
PACKAGE	4	the skin's function. It strengthens the		Hair Spa with Restoration Treatment	\$45
Full Body Wax	\$150	tissue leaving the skin firm and ener		Keratin Infusion Treatment	From \$150
Eyebrow/Upper Lip/Chin	\$22	COLLAGEN FACIAL	\$110	Chemical Straightening	From \$200
MEN'S WAXING		This supreme performance of the co		Hair Perming	From\$90
Eyebrow	\$18	will improve the elasticity, restructure damaged skin,		Hair Extensions Check with the Stylist	
Cheek Area	\$10	smooth lines and wrinkles, soothe and hydrate. For an		BARBER SERVICES	
Full Arms	\$30	incredible and immediate "Wow-res	sult"!	Men's Cut	\$25
				Well's Cut	ŞΖJ